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Houston Creek 

CENTRAL KENTUCKY KAYAKING 
(3/4 MILE) 

Le
x
in

g
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n 
1

8
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Georgetown 17 mi. 

Winchester 17 mi. 

Claiborne Farm 1 1/2 mi. 

WALLIS HOUSE & ARBORETUM 

DUNCAN TAVERN 

HISTORICAL MARKER 

COUNTY COURTHOUSE 

HISTORICAL MARKERS 

HARTFIELD & CO. 
DISTILLERY 
 

PRICHARD & BAIL 
COCKTAIL BAR 

LIBRARY 

HOPEWELL HISTORY MUSEUM 

TRACKSIDE AT THE DEPOT 

La Jarocha Grocery 

 

Club Indigo 

A&W Kustom Apparel 

Wood Cutters 

Caffe Marco 

Paradise Cafe 

Pleasanton Goods 

 

Historical Marker 
YMCA 

First Baptist Church 

Family Dollar 

Riley Tire & Auto 

PUBLIC PARKING 
Simply Southern 

The Hen’s Nest 

Happy People Coffee 

 

CWF Products 

Timeless Design 

The Bargain Box 

Art on High 

Paris Municipal Center 

Chamber of Commerce 
City Clerk 

Economic Development 
Planning 

Paris Police Department 
Tourism Commission 

 

7th St  

Christian Church 

Central Baptist Church 

First Christian Church 

Historical Marker 

Rooster Brewery 

La Esperanza 

 

Bourbon Boot Supply 

Ardery’s Antiques 

Lil’s Coffeehouse 

Aunt Peaches Café 

Second Chance Tattoo 

Oasis Event Venue 

 

Loch Lea Antiques 

Frames of Main 

Bluegrass Savings & Loan 
(ATM) 

First Presbyterian Church 

Xtreme Computer 

Sew Loved 

PUBLIC  

PARKING 

Kentucky Bank (ATM) 

 

Bluegrass Massage 

Southern Pretties 

Gallery St. George 

$ 

$ 

Bluegrass Billiards 

Bourbon County  
Circuit Court 
 

Adgraphics Printing 

The Art Studio 

Local 205  

Curiosity Shop 
 

Craig’s Downtown 

Paris Pawn Shop 

        

 

Aunt Peaches Café 

602 Main St 

 

Bluegrass Billiards 

414 Main St 

 

Craig’s Downtown 

2 Bank Row 

 

Happy People Coffee 

706 Main St 

 

La Esperanza 

611 Main St 

 

 

 

 

La Jarocha Grocery 

701 Main St 

 

Lil’s Coffeehouse  

627 Main St 

 

Paradise Café 

731 Main St 

 

Paris-Bourbon County Farmer’s 

Market 

720 High St 

 

Pleasanton Goods 

902 Main St 

 

 

 

Prichard & Bail 

108 E 4th St 

 

Rooster Brew 

609 Main St 

 

Trackside at the Depot 

132 E 10th St 

 

 

 

Ardery’s Antiques 

627 Main St 
 

A&W Kustom Apparel 

711 Main St 
 

Bourbon Boot Supply 

623 Main St 
 

Caffe Marco 

729 Main St 
 

CWF Products 

716 Main St 
 

Family Dollar 

1004 Main St 

 

Frames on Main 

630 Main St 
 

Hartfield & Company 

320 Pleasant St 
 

Gallery St. George 

431 Main St 
 

Just Simply Southern  

800 Main St 
 

Local 205 Curiosity Shop 

205 Main St 
 

Loch Lea Antiques 

624 Main St 
 

Southern Pretties 

427 Main St 

 

Paris Pawn Shop 

127 Main St 
 

Pleasanton Goods 

902 Main St 
 

Second Chance Tattoo 

606 Main St 
 

Sewloved Boutique 

530 Main St 
 

The Hen’s Nest 

800 Main St 
 

The Woodcutters 

713 Main St 
 

Timeless Design 

718 Main St 

 

  PUBLIC 

 

Paris Municipal Center 

525 High St 

Chamber of Commerce 

City Clerk 

Economic Development 

Planning  

Paris Police Department 

Tourism Commission 

 

Bourbon County Circuit Court 

310 Main St 

Department of Motor Vehicles 

 

Bourbon County Courthouse 

301 Main St 

County Clerk 

Fiscal Court 

Property Valuation 

Sheriff’s Office 

   

 

Bluegrass Massage 

425 Main St 
 

Bluegrass Savings & 

Loan (ATM) 

600 High St 
 

Club Indigo 

707 Main St 

 

 

 
 

 

Kentucky Bank 

401 Main St 
 

Oasis Productions 

610 Main St 
 

Riley Tire & Auto 

813 Main St 
 

Xtreme Computer 

528 Main St 

  

 

7th St Christian Church 

122 W 7th St 
 

Art on High 

625 High St 
 

Central Baptist Church 

829 High St 
 

First  Baptist Church 

919 Pleasant St 

 

 

 

First Christian Church 

911 High St 
 

First Presbyterian  

Church 

517 Pleasant St 
 

YMCA 

917 Pleasant St 

 

      PLACES OF INTEREST 
 

Bourbon County Courthouse 

301 Main St 
 

Cane Ridge Meeting House 

1655 Cane Ridge Rd 
 

Colville Bridge 

Colville Rd 
 

Claiborne Farm 

703 Winchester Rd 
 

Duncan Avenue Historic District 
 

Duncan Tavern 

323 High St 
 

Eades Tavern 

421 High St 
 

 

Hartfield & Co. Distillery 

320 Pleasant St 
 

Hopewell History Museum 

800 Pleasant St 
 

Hopewell Spring Park 

2nd St 
 

Paris-Bourbon County Farmer’s Market 

720 High St 
 

Paris-Bourbon County Public Library 

701 High St 
 

Trackside at the Depot 

132 E 10th St 
 

Wallis House & Arboretum 

616 Pleasant St 

 

EADES TAVERN 

HISTORICAL MARKER 

Garrett Morgan  

Historical Marker 1/2 mi. 

Duncan Avenue Historic District 

1/4 mi. 

PUBLIC PARKING 

  HISTORICAL MARKERS 
 

1.  Bourbon County, 1786 and CSA at Paris, 1862 

2.  Duncan Tavern 

3.  Eades Tavern 

4.  First Christian Church 

5. Bourbon County Hemp/Alexander House 

6. Famous Inventor Garrett Morgan, 1877-1963 

6 

5 
4 

3 

2 

1 

COMMUNITY BUSINESS 

SHOP 

EAT/DRINK 

 EAT. PLAY. SHOP. EXPLORE.  

Stoner Creek 

FARM MARKET 

For lodging and other tourism information visit: 

www.pariskytourism.com 
 

 

HOPEWELL SPRING PARK  
(1/2 MILE) 

HOPE PARK 

YOU ARE HERE 


